by Honeywell
MANUAL CALL POINTS
Description
The new conventional manual call points are designed to provide a manual alarm interface to
conventional fire alarm control panels. All call points are supplied in the standard red colour and are
available in semi-flush mounting or surface mounting options. The manual call points from Gent are all
with a 470 Ohm resistor and Normally Open contact, complete with glass.
Both break glass, and resettable operating elements can be used in the standard unit by a yellow strip

Key Operated, Surface Mounted c/w backbox XENS-807
Change over contact MCP XENS-801
NEW MANUAL CALL POINT ACCESSORIES AND SPARES ORDER CODES
Spare Glasses for MCP XENS-800 (Pack of 10) XENS-891
Resettable element for XENS-800 and XENS-805 (pack of 10) XENS-890
Hinged protective cover for use on XENS-800 range (pack of 10) XENS-892
Surface Backbox for XENS-800 range of MCP (pack of 10) XENS-895
Replacement keys for XENS-807 K/S MCP (pack of 10) XENS-893
Pack of test keys (pack of 10) XENS-899
Dimensions: Waterproof MCP
97.5mm
93
m